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Polos

Article 4022.035

Product type: bollard

Body material:

Die-casting aluminium EN47100 LCU and extruded aluminium EN AW6060, prior the painting process, washed with
stones. Painting made by polyester powder with high resistant against oxidation.

Transparent polycarbonate UV protection

Reflector in steel painted

Screws in A2 stainless steel

IKO7
IP65
850°C

E27
1x max 23W
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Bulb not included
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Colours available:

Graphite Metalgrey Oxide
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23 Loop in loop out IP68 Anchor Bolt
Accessories: Code: 00A405
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